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Beamsville (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Business Liquidation

Online Auction - King Street E

Auction Opens. Thu, Jun 8 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Water Pump

Horse Drawn Cultivator
Wooden Chest

Underwood Type Writer
Exercise Machine

Five Panel Door

Five Panel Door

Chairs

Five Panel Door

Outdoor Light

Assortment

Record Album plus Records.
Bissell Carpet Sweeper
Miscellaneous Auto
Hardware Scale

Assortment

Computer Paper Products
Retail Price Guns

Retail Assortment

Hardware Paper Bags
Record Assortment 78rpm
Records And Album Covers 78rpm
Records And Album Covers
Assortment

Records 78 rpm And Album Cover
Cast Iron Horse And Ice Wagon
Vintage French Fry Cutter
Assortment Of Bottles
Metal Shelving

Retail Dump Table

Retail Dump Table

Retail Dump Table

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 22 8:30pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Sign Letters

Sign Letters

Ski Equipment

Store Front Commercial Door
Auto Parts

Pet Flea And Tick Products.
Puppy Flea Collars

Pet Flea Products

Pet Flea Products

Cat Scrapbook

Puppy Flea Collars

Diversol Sanitizing Cleaner
Multisan Disinfectant

Peg Board

Assortment

Retail Adjustable Clothes Racks
Assortment

Assortment Of Bottles And Cases
Banners

Assortment

Bicycle

Bicycle

Pegboard Pegs Assortment Used.
Pegboard Pegs Used Assorted
Pegboard Pegs Assortment
Peg Board Assortment
Pegboard Peg Assortment
Pegboard Peg Assortment
Peg Board Pegs Assortment
Peg Board Fixtures

Pegboard Peg Assortment
Assortment



Lot

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Dover Platform Scale
Inside Retail Lighted Sign
Manual Lawn Edger
Inside Retail Lighted Sign
Retail ,Office Assortment
Assortment

G E Water Cooler

Filing Cabinet

Filing Cabinet

Steel Office Desk
Wooden Step Ladder
Assortment

Vintage Safe

Three Shelf Rack
Adjustable Clothing Rack
Assortment

Assortment
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