Beamsville (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Business Liquidation Online Auction - King Street E

Auction Opens: Thu, Jun 8 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, Jun 22 8:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Water Pump	0033	Sign Letters
0002	Horse Drawn Cultivator	0034	Sign Letters
0003	Wooden Chest	0035	Ski Equipment
0004	Underwood Type Writer	0036	Store Front Commercial Door
0005	Exercise Machine	0037	Auto Parts
0006	Five Panel Door	0038	Pet Flea And Tick Products.
0007	Five Panel Door	0039	Puppy Flea Collars
0008	Chairs	0040	Pet Flea Products
0009	Five Panel Door	0041	Pet Flea Products
0010	Outdoor Light	0042	Cat Scrapbook
0011	Assortment	0043	Puppy Flea Collars
0012	Record Album plus Records.	0044	Diversol Sanitizing Cleaner
0013	Bissell Carpet Sweeper	0045	Multisan Disinfectant
0014	Miscellaneous Auto	0046	Peg Board
0015	Hardware Scale	0047	Assortment
0016	Assortment	0048	Retail Adjustable Clothes Racks
0017	Computer Paper Products	0049	Assortment
0018	Retail Price Guns	0050	Assortment Of Bottles And Cases
0019	Retail Assortment	0051	Banners
0020	Hardware Paper Bags	0052	Assortment
0021	Record Assortment 78rpm	0053	Bicycle
0022	Records And Album Covers 78rpm	0054	Bicycle
0023	Records And Album Covers	0055	Pegboard Pegs Assortment Used.
0024	Assortment	0056	Pegboard Pegs Used Assorted
0025	Records 78 rpm And Album Cover	0057	Pegboard Pegs Assortment
0026	Cast Iron Horse And Ice Wagon	0058	Peg Board Assortment
0027	Vintage French Fry Cutter	0059	Pegboard Peg Assortment
0028	Assortment Of Bottles	0060	Pegboard Peg Assortment
0029	Metal Shelving	0061	Peg Board Pegs Assortment
0030	Retail Dump Table	0062	Peg Board Fixtures
0031	Retail Dump Table	0063	Pegboard Peg Assortment
0000	D . 11D	0064	A

0064 Assortment

0032 Retail Dump Table

Lot Title

0065 Dover Platform Scale

0066 Inside Retail Lighted Sign

0067 Manual Lawn Edger

0068 Inside Retail Lighted Sign

0069 Retail Office Assortment

0070 Assortment

0071 G E Water Cooler

0072 Filing Cabinet

0073 Filing Cabinet

0074 Steel Office Desk

0075 Wooden Step Ladder

0076 Assortment

0077 Vintage Safe

0078 Three Shelf Rack

0079 Adjustable Clothing Rack

0080 Assortment

0081 Assortment

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com